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Alison Weppler RD Per Diem 

Amanda Howard, RD, CD 
425-203-5209 
Fax:425-687-2754 
Amanda.howard@nwkidney.org  
 

Renton 

Amy Higbee, RD, CD 
253-850-6841 
Fax: 206-860-0605 
amy.higbee@nwkidney.org  
 

Kent  

Aria Anstey Per diem 

Beth Ingersoll, RD, CD 
253-850-6819 
Fax:206-860-0605 
Beth.ingersoll@nwkidney.org  
 

Kent 

Beth Shanaman, RD, CD 
Nutrition Services Manager 
206-720-3988 
Fax: 206-860-0605 
beth.shanaman@nwkidney.org  
 

Seattle Special Care 

Crystal Cimic, RD  
206-720-8910 ext 8910 
Fax: 206-901-8723 
Crystal.cimic@nwkidney.org 
 

SeaTac  
 

Darlene Nacalaban, RD, CD 
206-720-8530  
Fax: 206- 860-0605 
darlene.nacalaban@nwkidney.org 
 

Lake City 
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Fiona Wolf, RD, CD 
206-363-5090, ext. 1761 
Fax: 206-364-1674 
fiona.wolf@nwkidney.org 
 

 
 
 
Scribner 

Fionna Marave, RD, CD 
425-203-5215, ext 5215 
Fax: 425-251-0713 
Fionna.marave@nwkidney.org  
 

Renton 

Genevieve Phillips, RD, CD 
206-901-8747 
Fax: 206-901-8737 
Genevieve.phillips@nwkidney.org  
 

SeaTac 

Jenny Roth, RD, CD 
425-454-1464 ext 1464 
Fax: 206-860-0605 
jenny.roth@nwkideny.org 
 

Bellevue, Snoqualmie Ridge 

Jenny Smith, MA, RD, CDE 
253-923-8758 ext 8758 
Fax: 206-923-3566 
jenny.smith@nwkideny.org 
 

Burien 

Katie Huff, Nutrition/POC 
Coordinator 
206-720-3990 
Fax: 206-860-0605 
katie.huff@nwkidney.org  
 

Seattle 

Kim Langdon, RD, CD 
425- 906-5269 
Fax: 425-906-5275 
kim.langdon@nwkidney.org  
 

Everett 
Lake City 

Kjersti Johnson RD, CD 
253-943- 8758 ext 8758 
Fax: 253-943-6272 
kjersti.johnson@nwkidney.org 
 
 

Lead Dietitian 
Federal Way East 
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Lacey Tygerson, RD 
206-720-3736 
Fax: 206-720-3736 
Lacey.tygerson@nwkidney.org  

Per diem/Seattle 

Lane Hobbs, MS, RD, CD, CDCES 
253-354-6747 ext:6747 
Fax: 253-804-8327 
Lane.hobbs@nwkidney.org  
 

Auburn 

Lara Sokoloff, MS, RD, CD 
425-204-5212 ext 5212 
Fax: 425-251-1638 
Lara.Sokoloff@nwkidney.org  
 
 

Kirkland 

Lilly Kuo, RD 
206-720-8831 
Fax: 206-860-0605 
lilly.kuo@nwkidney.org  
 

Rainier Beach 

Lori Graham, MA, RD 
253-943-6317 
Fax: 206-860-0605 
Lori.graham@nwkidney.org  
 

Federal Way West 
PD- Fed Way East 

Marissa Claiborne, RD, CD 
360-565-1435 ext 1553 
Fax: 360-565-1440 
Marissa.claiborne@nwkidney.org  
 

Port Angeles 

Renin Oliver, MEd, RD, CD 
206-720-3989  
Fax: 206-860-0605  
renin.oliver@nwkidney.org  
 

Home Lead Dietitian 
PD 

Sharleen Seltz, MA, RD, CD 
206-720-3729  
Fax: 206-292-2708 
sharleen.seltz@nwkidney.org 
 

Broadway 
Seattle 3rd  
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Tricia Clement, RD, CDE 
206-363-5090 ext  8839 
Fax:  206-364-1674 
tricia.clement@nwkidney.org 
 

Scribner 
Lake City 
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